
THREAT / VULNERABILITY ASSESSMENT RISK ANALYSIS
PROJECT NO.: RFP 13‐38

SIGN‐IN SHEET / PRE PROPOSAL MEETING / August 6, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Todd Sparks Global Elite Group 832.835.0062 tsparks@globaleliteinc.com
2 Gary Salmans Occam Security & Engineering 281.485.9500 gsalmans@occamconsultinggroup.com
3 Peter Polk Occam Security & Engineering 281.485.9500 ppolk@occamconsultinggroup.com
4 Doug Jackson Centurion Solutions LLC 979.571.5213 dcjackson@centurion‐solutions.com
5 Erin Mohres Digital Sandbox 571.297.3766 emohres@dsbox.com
6 Luis Castillo Protiviti 713.314.1217 luis.castillo@protiviti.com
7 An Yu Protiviti 713.314.5030 an.yu@protiviti.com
8 Mike Porier Protiviti 713.314.5030 michael.porier@protiviti.com
9 Courtney Ring Hagerty Consulting 713.898.6114 courtney.ring@hagertyconsulting.com
10 Michael Mann de León, Technology Associates 832.790.7906 mmann@deleonta.com
11 Patrick Geisler de León, Technology Associates 832.289.1098 pgeisler@deleonta.com11 Patrick Geisler de León, Technology Associates 832.289.1098 pgeisler@deleonta.com
12 Jason Angell Secure Solutions International 832.334.7161 jangell@secure‐sols.com
14 John Brindle Secure Solutions International 281.320.2300 jbrindle@secure‐sols.com

13
*Lauren Bonica                                    
(via conference call) IXP Corporation 609.759.5043 Lbonica@ixpcorp.com

15 Phillip Barker HCCS ‐ Buyer 713.718.5014
16 Severin Zindler HCCS ‐ Buyer 713.718.5014 severin.zindler@hccs.edu
17 Léna Matthews HCCS ‐ Liason 713.718.5014 matthews.lena@hccs.edu
18 Greg Cunningham HCCS ‐ Chief of Police 713.718.7560 greg.cunningham@hccs.edu
19 Kerry Doucette HCCS ‐ Procurement Supervisor 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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